V-TFTU
P1
06/04/20 KC
RLF
ONLINE PRODUCT OVERVIEW
ONLINE OVERVIEW
KC
DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS, USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS

2
0
4
5
°
DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS, USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS
SKYSPAN CUSTOM FCM FLASHING - TILE
SKYSPAN
PRODUCT CODE
VELUX PRODUCT
CODE
A (mm) B (mm)
INNER GLASS
DIMENSIONS (mm)
V1430TFTU 1430 820 1270 368x775
V2222TFTU 2222 1025 1065 572x572
V2230TFTU 2230 1270 572x775
V2234TFTU 2234 1370 572x877
V2246TFTU 2246 1675 572x1181
V2270TFTU 2270 2285 572x1792
V3030TFTU 3030 1230 1270 775x775
V3046TFTU 3046 1675 775x1181
V3434TFTU 3434 1330 1370 876x876
V4646TFTU 4646 1635 1675 1181x1181